:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11022728

Feb 09, 2025 - 10:30 (UTC)

In epoch 344,460 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 965433 - 0.019026673 ETH®
50.51 USD

2 965434 - 0.018963883 ETH®
50.34 USD

3 965435 - 0.019018132 ETH®
50.48 USD

4 965436 - 0.019024240 ETH®
50.50 USD

S 965437 - 0.018865954 ETH®
50.08 USD

6 965438 - 0.018873248 ETH®
50.10 USD

7 965439 - 0.018856205 ETH®
50.05 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/11022728
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/344460
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965433
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965434
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965435
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965436
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965437
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965438
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965439

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

965440

965441

965442

965443

965444

965445

965446

965447

965448

Validator Id

1378295

Amount

- 0.018855060
50.05 USD

- 0.018837900
50.01 USD

- 0.018845088
50.02 USD

- 0.018797328
49.90 USD

- 0.018742569
49.75 USD

- 0.018931749
50.25 USD

- 0.018823237
49.97 USD

- 0.018896940
50.16 USD

- 0.018853717
50.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.045659494
121.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965440
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965441
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965442
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965443
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965444
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965445
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965446
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965447
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/965448
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378295

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



