

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 18:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 11022728

DATE & TIME Feb 09, 2025 · 10:30 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 344,460 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	965433	- 0.019026673 ETH � 50.51 USD
2	<u>965434</u>	- 0.018963883 ETH � 50.34 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>965435</u>	- 0.019018132 ETH � 50.48 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>965436</u>	- 0.019024240 ETH � 50.50 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>965437</u>	- 0.018865954 ETH � 50.08 USD
<u>6</u>	965438	- 0.018873248 ETH
<u>7</u>	965439	- 0.018856205 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	965440	- 0.018855060 ETH <i>⊙</i> 50.05 USD
9	965441	- 0.018837900 ETH � 50.01 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>965442</u>	- 0.018845088 ETH <i>⊙</i> 50.02 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>965443</u>	- 0.018797328 ETH � 49.90 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>965444</u>	- 0.018742569 ETH � 49.75 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>965445</u>	- 0.018931749 ETH � 50.25 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>965446</u>	- 0.018823237 ETH � 49.97 USD
<u>15</u>	965447	- 0.018896940 ETH � 50.16 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>965448</u>	- 0.018853717 ETH � 50.05 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1378295</u>	+ 0.045659494 ETH � 121.21 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.